 Kee Connections:  Tel +44 (0) 151 548 8040
Metric Super Flexible Nylon Tubing
low temperatures.
Silicone free, with an excellent resistance to impacts
Advantages of a superior abrasive resistance allied with high durability to oil
and petrol
Working Temperature -20°C to + 100°C
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm SMNT04025 36.98
5mm 3mm SMNT05030 48.46
6mm 4mm SMNT06040 34.19
8mm 5.5mm SMNT08055 101.39
8mm 6mm SMNT08060 46.58
10mm 7mm SMNT10070 83.72
10mm 8mm SMNT10080 64.00
12mm 9mm SMNT12090 225.34
12mm 10mm SMNT12100 74.17
Metric Super-Flexible
Nylon Tubing 30mtr
Coils - Natural
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm SMNT04025N 36.98
5mm 3mm SMNT05030N 48.46
6mm 4mm SMNT06040N 68.02
8mm 5.5mm SMNT08055N 101.39
8mm 6mm SMNT08060N 46.58
10mm 7mm SMNT10070N 159.08
10mm 8mm SMNT10008N 64.00
12mm 9mm SMNT12090N 225.34
Metric Super-Flexible
Nylon Tubing 30mtr
Coils - Black
OD ID Part No Price £
4mm 2.5mm SMNT04025B 18.86
6mm 4mm SMNT06040B 38.01
8mm 6mm SMNT08060B 46.58
10mm 8mm SMNT10080B 64.00
12mm 9mm SMNT12090B 104.76
Metric Super-Flexible
Nylon Tubing 30mtr
Coils - Blue